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Last Name First Name Age Gender
Home 

State
Bwt Divisions Wt Cls

Wt Cls 

label
Best Squat

Best 

Bench
Sub Total

Best 

Deadlift
TOTAL

Davis Keri 27 Female VA 110.1 Open 52/114.6 114 87.5 50.0 137.5 135.0 272.5

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 Open/(35-39) 56/123.4 123 100.0 80.0 180.0 165.0 345.0

Floyd Tricia 37 Female VA 142.7 Open/(35-39) 67.5/148.8 148 110.0 52.5 162.5 190.0 352.5

Rojas Maria 28 Female VA 152.8 Open 75/165.3 165 130.0 75.0 205.0 147.5 352.5

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 Youth 75/165.3 165 30.0 25.0 55.0 85.0 140.0

Goode Jontiasha 23 Female VA 193.3 (20-24) 90/198.4 198 117.5 70.0 187.5 112.5 300.0

Hansen Karen 70 Female VA 189.8 (70-74) 90/198.4 198 72.5 52.5 125.0 125.0 250.0

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 140.0 75.0 215.0 152.5 367.5

Kohler Kaiden 11 Male VA 91 Youth 48/105.8 105 40.0 32.5 72.5 80.0 152.5

Smith Kevin 33 Male NC 130 Open 60/132.2 132 92.5 92.5 185.0 175.0 360.0

James George 45 Male MD 145.6 (45-49)/PFM 67.5/148.8 148 167.5 100.0 267.5 202.5 470.0

Collazo Trevor 34 Male VA 163.8 Open 75/165.3 165 120.0 80.0 200.0 135.0 335.0

Midgette Noah 19 Male VA 164.5 (18-19) 75/165.3 165 170.0 122.5 292.5 192.5 485.0

Waller William 47 Male VA 189.9 Open/(45-49) 90/198.4 198 262.5 155.0 417.5 282.5 700.0

Sanders Eathan 26 Male VA 194.1 Open 90/198.4 198 190.0 120.0 310.0 235.0 545.0

Resetar Scott 31 Male VA 198 Open 90/198.4 198 182.5 130.0 312.5 190.0 502.5

Riley Seth 25 Male VA 213 Open 100/220.4 220 227.5 152.5 380.0 255.0 635.0

Durrett Tim 44 Male VA 234.9 Open/(40-44) 110/242.5 242 202.5 150.0 352.5 220.0 572.5

Sherwood Daniel 35 Male VA 282.3 (35-39) 140/308.6 308 230.0 175.0 405.0 240.0 645.0

Dixon Baron 52 Male VA 310 Open/(50-54) 140+/SHW SHW 172.5 155.0 327.5 265.0 592.5

Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 Open/(35-39) 56/123.4 123 80.0 80.0

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 Youth 75/165.3 165 25.0 25.0

Lee Linda 58 Female VA 175.7 (55-59) 82.5/181.8 181 75.0 75.0

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 75.0 75.0

Harris Raymond 58 Male VA 174.7Open/(55-59)/PFM 82.5/181.8 181 145.0 145.0

Short Gerren 41 Male VA 242 Open/(40-44) 110/242.5 242 180.0 180.0

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 Open/(35-39) 125/275.5 275 185.0 185.0

Gains Robert 55 Male VA 309.5 Open/(55-59) 140+/SHW SHW 197.5 197.5

Lee Linda 58 Female VA 175.7 (55-59) 82.5/181.8 181 75.0 137.5 212.5

Newcomb Jessica 36 Female VA 201.5 (35-39) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 55.0 80.0 135.0

Holtry Matthew 39 Male NC 192.6 Open/(35-39) 90/198.4 198 112.5 222.5 335.0

Kozlowski Stephen 60 Male VA 257.4 (60-64) 125/275.5 275 170.0 217.5 387.5

Short Gerren 41 Male VA 242 (40-44) 110/242.5 242 180.0 200.0 380.0

Gains Robert 55 Male VA 309.5 Open/(55-59) 140+/SHW SHW 197.5 267.5 465.0

Floyd Tricia 37 Female VA 142.7 Open/(35-39) 67.5/148.8 148 190.0 190.0

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 Youth 75/165.3 165 85.0 85.0

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 152.5 152.5

Miller Pete 75 Male VA 178.4 (75-79) 82.5/181.8 181 142.5 142.5

Niedzwick John 69 Male VA 212.2 (65-69) 100/220.4 220 190.0 190.0

Short Gerren 41 Male VA 242 (40-44) 110/242.5 242 200.0 200.0

Durrett Tim 44 Male VA 234.9 (40-44) 110/242.5 242 220.0 220.0

Dixon Baron 52 Male VA 307 Open/(50-54) 140/308.6 308 265.0 265.0

Shirley Bob 65 Male VA 298.5 (65-69) 140/308.6 308 205.0 205.0
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Beasley Natasha 35 Female VA 122.1 Open/(35-39) 56/123.4 123 37.0 37.0

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA 135.3 Open 67.5/148.8 148 41.5 41.5

Floyd Tricia 37 Female VA 142.7 Open/(35-39) 67.5/148.8 148 40.5 40.5

Brown Krystal 48 Female VA 135.3 (45-49) 67.5/148.8 148 41.5 41.5

Ross Mary 11 Female VA 157.2 Youth 75/165.3 165 23.0 23.0

Hansen Karen 70 Female VA 189.8 (70-74) 90/198.4 198 25.0 25.0

Ross Kristen 42 Female VA 236.9 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 37.5 37.5

Kohler Kaiden 11 Male VA 91 Youth 48/105.8 105 18.5 18.5

Teeter Gary 53 Male PA 146.5 Open 67.5/148.8 148 55.0 55.0

Kessler Gary 53 Male VA 171.2 Open 82.5/181.8 181 63.5 63.5

Jones Ray 51 Male VA 194.7 Open 90/198.4 198 74.0 74.0

Holtry Matthew 39 Male NC 192.6 (35-39) 90/198.4 198 50.0 50.0

Jones Ray 51 Male VA 194.7 (50-54) 90/198.4 198 74.0 74.0

Farrell William 73 Male OK 213.9 Open/(70-74) 100/220.4 220 50.0 50.0

Dillingham Robert 37 Male VA 262.9 Open/(35-39) 125/275.5 275 66.0 66.0

Dixon Baron 52 Male VA 307.4 Open/(50-54) 140/308.6 308 75.0 75.0
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